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A000501529 SANGITA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  2  129.30  94.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299936 SAGARIKA  HAZRA Female No  2 2 UR  2  120.60  87.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898510 BANDANA  JANA Female No  3 3 UR  15  115.50  82.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658290 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  1  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645993 ANUSKA  PRADHAN Female No  5 5 UR  3  113.50  82.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278485 BIKRAM  SING Male No  6  1 6 ST  2  113.10  80.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722776 USHASREE  BERA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  3  111.00  82.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138846 SUPARNA  JANA Female No  8 8 UR  2  110.80  80.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281362 SUVADIP  DOLAI Male No  9  1 9 SC  2  109.80  77.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390724 SOUMENDU BIKASH DAS Male No  10 10 UR  7  108.60  77.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619819 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  11 11 UR  6  106.40  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135627 ANIMA  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  6  106.10  77.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221601 CHHABI  BERA Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  2  105.70  76.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138999 DEBJANI  GIRI Female No  14 14 UR  1  105.30  77.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000232360 KAKALI  BISAI Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  1  105.10  75.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993511 SUNIL  HANSDA Male No  16  2 16 ST  1  104.70  73.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453812 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  1  104.30  71.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431452 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  2  104.10  75.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250431 CHANDAN  BARIK Male No  19  4 19 OBC-B  1  103.90  72.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396372 SHRUTI  SINGHA Female No  20 20 UR  3  103.40  75.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297576 MITALI  MANDAL Female No  21  2 21 SC  2  102.20  72.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897469 MOUSUMI  SAREN Female No  22  3 22 ST  2  102.10  70.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560149 SUDESHNA  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  1  102.00  71.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833908 NAMITA  SAREN Female No  24  4 24 ST  1  101.90  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175141 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  25  3 25 SC  2  100.80  70.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704852 SUPARNA  GIRI Female No  26  4 26 SC  1  100.60  71.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087626 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  27 27 UR  6  100.20  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702764 MEGHNA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  28 28 UR  1  100.00  74.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002321473 JOYDEB  PATRA Male No  29 29 UR  3  99.70  70.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350380 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  30  5 30 OBC-B  1  99.30  74.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255419 TAPASI  MALIK Female No  31  5 31 SC  1  99.10  71.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898034 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  32  6 32 SC  6  96.50  67.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321705 SRABONI  BHUNIA Female No  33 33 UR  1  94.50  66.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544030 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  34  5 34 ST  11  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076104 SHREYA  ACHARYA Female No  35 35 UR  2  92.60  66.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107697 RINKI  DAS Female No  36  7 36 SC  6  92.60  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536187 DEBASMITA  BERA Female No  37 37 UR  1  91.50  64.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582004 MAMPI  GAYEN Female No  38  8 38 SC  2  90.80  65.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825419 SREYASI  KHATUA Female No  39 39 UR  7  90.60  65.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183960 MOUMITA  SINGHA Female No  40 40 UR  3  88.30  65.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013028 BARSHA  MAITY Female No  41 41 UR  3  88.20  64.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818141 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  42  6 42 ST  1  86.40  64.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001551244 KANIKA  ACHARYA Female No  43 43 UR  5  86.40  62.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354704 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  44  9 44 SC  2  86.30  58.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318087 PRAMILA  BERA Female No  45 45 UR  2  85.80  58.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470884 PAYEL  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  85.70  62.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568182 RUMPA  PRADHAN Female No  47 47 UR  3  85.70  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648170 NANDAN  MAJEE Male No  48  10 48 SC  2  85.60  61.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279059 PUJA  MUNIYAM Female No  49 49 UR  3  85.30  60.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468135 POULAMI  DAS Female No  50  11 50 SC  2  84.80  61.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551736 SWETA  NAYEK Female No  51  12 51 SC  2  84.80  60.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277076 RATAN  JANA Male No  52  6 52 OBC-B  1  84.50  60.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650515 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  53  2 53 OBC-A  1  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684483 SIBAM  BERA Male No  54 54 UR  1  83.90  57.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813056 SOYEL  SAHA Male No  55 55 UR  2  81.50  56.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645203 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  56 56 UR  5  81.10  58.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001458417 MADHUMITA  PATRA Female No  57  7 57 OBC-B  1  81.00  55.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821475 ATANU  SAREN Male No  58  7 58 ST  2  80.10  57.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121067 PRIYANKA  PARI Female No  59 59 UR  6  77.80  56.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176720 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  60  13 60 SC  5  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495854 SUNITA  BASKEY Female No  61  8 61 ST  1  76.90  50.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343757 DEBARATI  ROUL Female No  62 62 UR  5  76.60  56.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512668 BUDDHADEB  CHANDA Male No  63 63 UR  7  76.50  51.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177075 BARNALI  DALAPATI Female No  64  14 64 SC  1  76.30  55.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180842 PALLABI  ADHIKARI Female No  65 65 UR  1  73.90  50.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883989 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  66  8 66 OBC-B  9  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276910 JULI  SANTRA Female No  67  15 67 SC  1  72.60  50.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646712 HIRAMANI  SAREN Female No  68 68 UR  3  70.90  52.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867660 MALOBIKA  DAS Female No  69 69 UR  8  70.70  51.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333176 ANUSHREE  PAL Female No  70 70 UR  1  70.00  50.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000836604 BINAY  SAREN Male No  71 71 UR  4  67.10  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827136 TITHI  DEY Female No  72  9 72 OBC-B  1  66.90  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255529 MONALISA  MANDAL Female No  73  16 73 SC  1  65.80  47.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176781 DIPTI  MAITY Female No  74 74 UR  4  64.30  44.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415974 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  75  17 75 SC  3  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978902 ANKAN  HATUI Male No  76 76 UR  6  61.20  42.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001658290 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  1  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650515 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  53  2 2 OBC-A  1  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001722776 USHASREE  BERA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  3  111.00  82.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221601 CHHABI  BERA Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  2  105.70  76.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232360 KAKALI  BISAI Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  1  105.10  75.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250431 CHANDAN  BARIK Male No  19  4 4 OBC-B  1  103.90  72.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350380 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  30  5 5 OBC-B  1  99.30  74.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277076 RATAN  JANA Male No  52  6 6 OBC-B  1  84.50  60.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458417 MADHUMITA  PATRA Female No  57  7 7 OBC-B  1  81.00  55.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883989 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  66  8 8 OBC-B  9  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827136 TITHI  DEY Female No  72  9 9 OBC-B  1  66.90  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001281362 SUVADIP  DOLAI Male No  9  1 1 SC  2  109.80  77.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297576 MITALI  MANDAL Female No  21  2 2 SC  2  102.20  72.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175141 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  25  3 3 SC  2  100.80  70.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704852 SUPARNA  GIRI Female No  26  4 4 SC  1  100.60  71.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255419 TAPASI  MALIK Female No  31  5 5 SC  1  99.10  71.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898034 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  32  6 6 SC  6  96.50  67.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107697 RINKI  DAS Female No  36  7 7 SC  6  92.60  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582004 MAMPI  GAYEN Female No  38  8 8 SC  2  90.80  65.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354704 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  44  9 9 SC  2  86.30  58.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648170 NANDAN  MAJEE Male No  48  10 10 SC  2  85.60  61.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468135 POULAMI  DAS Female No  50  11 11 SC  2  84.80  61.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551736 SWETA  NAYEK Female No  51  12 12 SC  2  84.80  60.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176720 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  60  13 13 SC  5  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177075 BARNALI  DALAPATI Female No  64  14 14 SC  1  76.30  55.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]
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A000276910 JULI  SANTRA Female No  67  15 15 SC  1  72.60  50.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255529 MONALISA  MANDAL Female No  73  16 16 SC  1  65.80  47.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415974 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  75  17 17 SC  3  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001278485 BIKRAM  SING Male No  6  1 1 ST  2  113.10  80.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993511 SUNIL  HANSDA Male No  16  2 2 ST  1  104.70  73.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897469 MOUSUMI  SAREN Female No  22  3 3 ST  2  102.10  70.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833908 NAMITA  SAREN Female No  24  4 4 ST  1  101.90  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544030 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  34  5 5 ST  11  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818141 SUKHI  MURMU Female No  42  6 6 ST  1  86.40  64.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821475 ATANU  SAREN Male No  58  7 7 ST  2  80.10  57.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495854 SUNITA  BASKEY Female No  61  8 8 ST  1  76.90  50.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


